Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/23/2024 2:03:36 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$61,215,316.00
$1,000.00
$11,800,200.00
$82,500.00
$73,099,016.00

$41,249,520.97
$11,224,940.96
$7,813,128.28
$4,810,970.61
$3,285,534.24
$4,244,490.00
$0.00
$2,124,683.85
$74,753,268.91

$1,434,803.43
$2,996,361.84
($1,561,558.41)

($3,215,811.32)
$27,242,542.36
$24,026,731.04

GENERAL

Actual

$64,704,322.95
$1,000.00
$14,370,368.47
$288,828.07
$79,364,519.49

$35,984,310.74
$9,520,975.55
$5,377,282.54
$4,141,165.14
$2,286,439.59
$2,043,505.55
$0.00
$1,953,809.96
$61,307,489.07

$1,304,526.35
$1,980,842.61
($676,316.26)

$17,380,714.16
$27,242,542.36
$44,623,256.52

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$3,489,006.95
$0.00
$2,570,168.47
$206,328.07
$6,265,503.49

$5,265,210.23
$1,703,965.41
$2,435,845.74
$669,805.47
$999,094.65
$2,200,984.45
$0.00
$170,873.89
$13,445,779.84

($130,277.08)
$1,015,519.23
$885,242.15

$20,596,525.48
$0.00
$20,596,525.48

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$20,035,287.05
$4,102,037.20
$89,092.54
$24,226,416.79

$9,919,736.31
$1,584,871.27
$1,525,483.95
$8,392,445.56
$1,472,512.68
$0.00

$0.00
$3,911,536.62
$26,806,586.39

$3,038,431.84
$147,175.00
$2,891,256.84

$311,087.24
$7,313,061.93
$7,624,149.17

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$13,541,153.91
$3,493,531.50
$89,092.54
$17,123,777.95

$9,289,050.83
$1,468,992.49
$1,621,507.11
$7,753,145.77
$794,499.24
$0.00

$0.00
$3,590,382.96
$24,517,578.40

$2,177,518.33
$274,907.96
$1,902,610.37

($5,491,190.08)
$7,313,061.93
$1,821,871.85

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,494,133.14)
($608,505.70)
$0.00
($7,102,638.84)

$630,685.48
$115,878.78
($96,023.16)
$639,299.79
$678,013.44
$0.00

$0.00
$321,153.66
$2,289,007.99

($860,913.51)
($127,732.96)
($988,646.47)

($5,802,277.32)
$0.00
($5,802,277.32)
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